
 

Creating an economy that works for all 
 

“Tonight we’re gonna party like it’s 2099”​ - a futuristic celebration - 
looking “back’ on the worker co-op movement between 2020 and 2099 

 
Thursday, November 19, 7pm to 8:30pm on Zoom 

 
 

 
SPONSOR BENEFITS 

 
CHAMPION 

 
INFLUENCER 

 

 
ADVOCATE 

 
SUPPORTER 

   
$2,500+ 

 

 
$1,000+ 

 
$500+ 

 
$250+ 

 
Tickets to “Party Like it’s 2099” 

celebration 
 

 
 

4 

 
 

3 

 
 

2 

 
 

2 

 
 

Recognition at all Co-op Cincy events 
 
 

✓       

 
Ad / Recognition at “Party Like it’s 

2099” event 
 

full screen  1/2 screen  ¼ screen  line 

 
 

Recognition on Co-op Cincy website 
 
 

✓  ✓  ✓   

 
Recognition in Co-op Cincy annual 

report 
 

✓  ✓  ✓  ✓ 

 
Recognition and thanks on Co-op 

Cincy social media platforms 
 

✓  ✓ 

 

✓ 
 

✓ 
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